

Arman H. Depanian
Section Head
Department of Children and Family Services

Arman H. Depanian began working in the Department of Children and Family Services (DCFS) on October of 2015. He currently serves as Section Head overseeing management of Contract Accounting operations. He ensures that all DCFS contracted agencies are paid for the services they provide, and that payments are processed accurately in compliance with the terms and conditions of each contract. He concurrently serves DCFS as the Department's Productivity Manager. On

January of 2016, he was appointed to the functional role of Productivity Manager and directed to serve as a liaison between DCFS and the Quality and Productivity Commission (QPC). As Productivity Manager, he works to help the Department promote, support and facilitate programs that increase quality, efficiency and effectiveness of County activities and public service.

As Productivity Manager, his service to the QPC includes participating in their Productivity Investment Board (PIB) Advisory Committee, Leadership Conference Committee, and Strategic Learning Committee. Currently, he serves as both Chair of the Productivity Manager's Network and Co-Chair of the PIB Advisory Committee. Mr. Depanian graduated from the University of California, San Diego with Honors in 2005 majoring in History, with a minor in Law and Society."